Texas State Spirit Championship - Preliminary Round 2020

TEAM NAME
AZLE 5A
KELLER FOSSIL RIDGE 6A
LEWISVILLE 6A
DALLAS MOLINA 6A
DALLAS WHITE 6A
DECATUR 4A
MESQUITE HORN 6A
CEDAR PARK VISTA RIDGE 6A
CUMBERLAND ACADEMY HS 4A
LEANDER ROUSE 5A
AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT 6A
KYLE LEHMAN 6A
BUNA 3A
TEXAS CITY 5A
AMARILLO TASCOSA 6A
AMARILLO 5A
LOS FRESNOS 6A
0
SAN ELIZARIO 4A

CITY

Azle

Keller
Lewisville
Dallas
Dallas
Decatur
Mesquite
Cedar Park
Tyler
Leander
Austin

Kyle

Buna
Texas City
Amarillo
Amarillo
Los Fresnos
0

San Elizario

January 16, 2020
DIVISION COED

Fight Song
TOTAL
68.400

69.600
68.367
69.867
71.367
68.067
69.467
52.433
64.967
72.500
64.967
61.100
53.933
55.533
60.533
71.567
0.000
60.433

Band Chant
TOTAL
| 54333
53.067
53.000
47.333
52.033
50.700
48.000
51.400
41.400
48.700
51.833
32.767
49.767
34.133
45.367
44.867
45.233
0.000
47.533

Crowd Leading
TOTAL
85.667
83.900
82.867
80.533
83.233
82.533
83.600
81.000
78.567
81.233

. 86133
80.900
80.267
78.233
80.833
80.667
84.300
0.000
80.233

COMBINED
TOTAL
208.400
210.634
205.467
196.233
205.133
204.600
199.667
201.867
172.400
194.900
210.466
178.634
191.134
166.299
181.733
186.067
201.100
0.000
188.199



